
 

 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Set 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name Face Facts SPF 50 Lip Butter – Passionfruit Glow 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 6g 

Country of Origin China 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients Paraffin, Paraffinum Liquidum, Ethylhexyl 
Methoxycinnamate, Polyisobutene, Octocrylene, 
Microcrystalline Wax, Ethylhexyl Stearate, Butyrospermum 
Parkii Butter, Ethylhexyl Salicylate, Diethylamino 
Hydroxybenzoyl Hexyl Benzoate, Diethylhexyl Butamido 
Triazone, Bis-Ethylhexyloxyphenol Methoxyphenyl Triazine, 
Macadamia Ternifolia Seed Oil, Parfum, Phenoxyethanol, 
Caprylyl Glycol, LINALOOL, LIMONENE, CITRONELLOL, 
HEXYL CINNAMAL, GERANIOL, CITRAL, Rose Ketones, 
CI 77891, CI 77491, CI 77492, CI 77499. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Set 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name Big Kisses Sour Strawberry & Cherry Gummies 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in 
a cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acids (Citric 

Acid, Malic Acid), Acidity Regulator (E331), Flavourings, 

Colours (E171, E129).  

 

WARNING: Warning E129 May have an adverse effect on 
activity and attention in children. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME and MILK. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1496 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  358 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 90 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 51 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.04 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Set 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name 47% Milk Chocolate ‘With Love’ Bar 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 75g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. 

Ingredients Colombia Origin Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Butter, Sugar, MILK 
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla Extract, 
47% (min) Cocoa Solids, 23% Milk Solids. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
SOYA, GLUTEN and SULPHITES. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2357 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  604 N/A 

Fat (g) 45 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 27 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 42 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 38 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 8 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.08 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Set 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name ETS Org. Tea Library 8 Tea Bag Sachets Sips of Calm 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 14g 

Country of Origin Sri Lanka 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place. 

Ingredients Organic Cinnamon (40%), Organic Peppermint (31%), 
Organic Licorice (15%), Organic Lavender Buds (14%). 
Contains Licorice. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Set 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name Classic Caramel Popcorn 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 24g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, re-seal bag to 
ensure freshness. 

Ingredients Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Golden 

Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, 

Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring. 

 

WARNING: May contain the occasional unpopped kernel. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS and EGG are present in 
factory. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1677 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  401 N/A 

Fat (g) 12.8 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 9.3 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 65.4 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 36.1 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 3.6 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.4 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Set 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name Pea Green Boat Cumin Cheese Sables 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 35g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once 
opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 
days. 

Ingredients Flour (WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin), Mature Cheddar Cheese (32%) (MILK), Italian 
Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (16%) (MILK, Salt, Rennet), 
Butter (MILK, Salt), Cumin Seeds (2.7%), Sea Salt, Garlic 
Powder. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2345 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  563 N/A 

Fat (g) 38.5 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 25.3 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 34.9 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.9 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 18.1 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.5 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Sweet Treats with Wine Gift Box 

Item Number V39270 

Product Name Poco Vino Rose 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 187ml 

Country of Origin France 

Storage Instructions Avoid extreme temperatures and direct sunlight. 

Ingredients Grapes, Concentrated Grape Must, SULPHUR DIOXIDE, 
Tartaric Acid, DIMETHYLDICARBONATE (DMDC), Yeast 
Mannoproteins. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 291 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  70 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 0.7 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.2 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 12 

 


